

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Galena Street and Agate Street
Resurfacing and Reconstruction**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. August 9, 2000

PROJECT NO: A8-0381

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Vance Corporation Rialto, CA 92377	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,700	5.00	13,500.00	2.50	6,750.00	
2	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-CUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	150	6.00	900.00	10.00	1,500.00	
3	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	400	8.00	3,200.00	20.00	8,000.00	
4	013905	ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)	EA	1	800.00	800.00	675.00	675.00	
5	017301	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)	EA	2	1,100.00	2,200.00	1,750.00	3,500.00	
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	56,671.00	56,671.00	
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	12,840	15.00	192,600.00	9.25	118,770.00	
8	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	8,680	1.00	8,680.00	0.35	3,038.00	
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	6,460	25.00	161,500.00	16.00	103,360.00	
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	12,525	32.00	400,800.00	31.00	388,275.00	
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,640	4.00	6,560.00	3.00	4,920.00	
TOTALS:							815,740.00	695,459.00	

					R.J. Noble Company Orange, CA 92856		Matich Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92412	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,700	2.00	5,400.00	1.40	3,780.00
2	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-CUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	150	10.50	1,575.00	8.00	1,200.00
3	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	400	23.00	9,200.00	21.00	8,400.00
4	013905	ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5	017301	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)	EA	2	1,700.00	3,400.00	1,600.00	3,200.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	19,000.00	19,000.00	31,100.00	31,100.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	12,840	13.00	166,920.00	12.00	154,080.00
8	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	8,680	0.75	6,510.00	0.80	6,944.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	6,460	16.00	103,360.00	18.00	116,280.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	12,525	31.00	388,275.00	31.60	395,790.00
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,640	2.20	3,608.00	2.30	3,772.00
TOTALS:						709,248.00		725,546.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Galena Street and Agate Street
Resurfacing and Reconstruction**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. August 9, 2000

PROJECT NO: A8-0381

					All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878-2229		Silvia Construction, Inc. Rancho Cucamonga, CA	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,700	3.25	8,775.00	1.50	4,050.00
2	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-CUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	150	7.50	1,125.00	7.00	1,050.00
3	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	400	18.50	7,400.00	17.00	6,800.00
4	013905	ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)	EA	1	1,350.00	1,350.00	940.00	940.00
5	017301	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)	EA	2	900.00	1,800.00	940.00	1,880.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	36,525.00	36,525.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	12,840	11.50	147,660.00	9.50	121,980.00
8	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	8,680	1.50	13,020.00	1.10	9,548.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	6,460	20.00	129,200.00	18.85	121,771.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	12,525	31.00	388,275.00	33.90	424,597.50
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,640	2.20	3,608.00	2.25	3,690.00
TOTALS:						738,738.00	746,306.50	

					Hillcrest Contracting, Inc. Corona, CA 92878-1898	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	2,700	2.50	6,750.00
2	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-CUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	150	8.00	1,200.00
3	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	400	26.00	10,400.00
4	013905	ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)	EA	1	550.00	550.00
5	017301	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)	EA	2	700.00	1,400.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	14,000.00	14,000.00
7	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	12,840	18.05	231,762.00
8	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	8,680	0.90	7,812.00
9	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	6,460	20.50	132,430.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	12,525	32.50	407,062.50
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,640	2.20	3,608.00
TOTALS:						816,974.50